
 

Bioinstrumentation 
Company Name City State Website 

Leica Biosystems Buffalo Grove IL http://www.leicabiosystems.com  

Bard Biopsy Bothell WA www.bardbiopsy.com 

Bedfont Scientific Williamsburg VA www.bedfont.com 

Biophan Technologies Pittsford NY www.biophan.com 
Boston Scientific Natick MA www.bostonscientific.com 

Bovie Melville NY www.boviemedical.com 

BrainGate Foxborough MA https://www.braingate.org/ 
CAS Medical Systems Branford CT www.casmed.com 

ChemImage Corporation Pittsburgh PA www.chemimage.com 

Daxor New York NY www.daxor.com 

DexCom San Diego CA www.dexcom.com 

Erba Diagnostics, Inc. Miami FL www.erbamannheim.com 

Haemonetics Corp. Braintree MA www.haemonetics.com 

Hitachi Medical Systems Twinsburg OH www.hitachimed.com 

Hologic Bedford MA www.hologic.com 

Thermo Fisher Scientific Carlsbad CA www.thermofisher.com 

 Magic Power Technology Inc. Woburn MA www.mgpower.com 

Radiology Solutions - Bayer    www.radiologysolutions.bayer.com 

Mesa Laboratories Lakewood CO www.mesalabs.com 

MGC Diagnostics St. Paul MN www.mgcdiagnostics.com 
MKS Instruments Andover MA www.mksinst.com 

Trividia Health Fort Lauderdale FL www.niprodiagnostics.com 

Ortho Clinical Diagnostics Raritan NJ www.orthoclinical.com 

Cynosure Burlington MA www.cynosure.com 
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Pro-­­Dex, OMS Santa Ana CA www.omsmotion.com 

Scanco USA, Inc Southeastern PA www.scanco.ch 

Bard Biopsy Aliso Viejo CA www.bardbiopsy.com 

Test Resources Shakopee MN www.testresources.com 
Tristan Technologies, Inc. San Diego CA www.tristantech.com 
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Biomaterials 
Company Name City State Website 

AMTI Watertown MA www.amti.biz 

Asylum Research Santa Barbara CA www.asylumresearch.com 

Biocoat, Inc. Horsham PA www.biocoat.com 
Boehringer Ingelheim Chemicals, Inc. Petersburg https://w

ww.boeh

ringer-

ingelhei

m.com/ 

https://www.boehringer-ingelheim.com/ 

TA Instruments   http://www.tainstruments.com/ 

Concordia Manufacturing, LLC Coventry RI www.concordiafibers.com 

CSM Instruments, Inc. Needham MA www.csm-­­instruments.com 

Encoll Corp. Fremont CA www.encoll.com 

FibroGen, Inc. San Francisco CA www.fibrogen.com 
Instron Corporation Norwood MA www.instron.com 

Invibio, Inc. Greenville SC www.invibio.com 

IonBond LLC/Medthin Rockaway NJ www.ionbond.com 

DSM Biomedical Exton PA www.dsm.com 

LACTEL® Aborbable Polymers Pelham AL www.absorbables.com 

LaJolla Pharmaceutical Company San Diego CA www.ljpc.com 
Lampire Biological Laboratories, Inc. Pipersville PA www.lampire.com 

N2 Biomedical Bedford MA www.n2bio.com 

NuSil Technology, LLC Carpinterial CA www.nusil.com 

Ortec Inc. Easley SC www.ortecinc.com 

Phasex Corporation Lawrence MA www.phasex4scf.com 

Corbion Lincolnshire IL http://www.corbion.com/ 
RTI Biologics Alachua FL www.rtix.com 

Spectrum Plastic Group Minneapolis MN www.spectrumplasticsgroup.com 

Surface Solutions Labs Carlisle MA www.surfacesolutionslabs.com 

TESCO Associates, Inc. Tyngsborough MA www.tescoassociates.com 

Tissue Growth Technologies Minnetonka MN www.tissuegrowth.com 

Zeus, Inc. Orangeburg SC www.zeusinc.com 
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Biotechnology 
Company Name City State Website 

Abbott Laboratories* North Chicago IL www.abbott.com 

Allergan Irvine CA www.allergan.com 

Amgen* Thousand Oaks CA www.amgen.com 
Antares Pharma Ewing NJ www.antarespharma.com 

Apogee Technology Norwood MA www.apogeebio.com 

Applied Molecular Evolution San Diego CA https://www.lilly.com/ 

Baxter International Deerfield IL www.baxter.com 

BioE, Inc. St. Paul MN www.bioe.com 

Biogen Cambridge MA http://www.biogen.com 

Charles River Wilmington MA www.criver.com 

Covidien Mansfield MA www.covidien.com 

Curis, Inc. Lexington MA www.curis.com 

Cytori Therapeutics, Inc. San Diego CA www.cytori.com 

Daxor New York NY www.daxor.com 

Genentech* San Francisco CA www.gene.com 
GenTegra Pleasanton CA www.gentegra.com 

Genzyme Corp. Cambridge MA www.genzyme.com 

Gilead Sciences Foster City CA http://www.gilead.com 

Illumina San Diego CA https://www.illumina.com/ 

Inovio Biomedical San Diego CA www.inovio.com 

Janssen Biotech, Inc. Horsham PA www.janssenbiotech.com 
LaJolla Pharmaceutical Company San Diego CA www.ljpc.com 

Lifecore Biomedical Chaska MN www.lifecore.com 

Merck Whitehouse Station NJ www.merck.com/mrl 

MicroPen Technologies Honeoye Falls NY www.micropen.com 

Milestone Scientific Inc. Livingston NJ www.milesci.com 

Molecular Medicine BioServices, Inc. Carlsbad CA www.molecularmed.com 
Luminex Corp. Northbrook IL https://www.luminexcorp.com/ 

NP Medical* Clinton MA www.npmedical.com 

PBL Assay Science Piscataway NJ www.pblassaysci.com 

Perrigo Company Dublin Ireland www.perrigo.com 

Roche Pleasanton CA http://www.roche.com 
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SEMTech Solutions, Inc. North Billerica MA www.atl.semtechsolutions.com 

Noveome Pharmaceutics Pittsburgh PA http://noveome.com/ 

SurModics Eden Prairie MN www.surmodics.com 

Teva Frazer PA www.tevapharm.com 
Vertex Pharmaceuticals Cambridge MA www.vrtx.com 
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Biomechanics 
Company Name City State Website 

Ability Prosthetics and Orthotics Gettysburg PA www.abilitypo.com 

Abiomed Danvers MA www.abiomed.com 

Acor Cleveland OH www.acor.com 
Alphatec Spine Carlsbad CA www.alphatecspine.com 

AMTI Watertown MA www.amti.biz 

AngioDynamics Queensbury NY www.angiodynamics.com 

Arthrex, Inc. Naples FL http://www.arthrex.com 

Aspen Medical Products Irvine CA www.aspenmp.com 

AxioMed Spine Corporation Cleveland OH www.axiomed.com 
Bionix Development Corporation Toledo OH www.bionix.com 

Boston Scientific Natick MA www.bostonscientific.com 

Capital Prosthetics Mount Vernon OH www.capitalprosthetics.net 

Cardiac Science Corporation Bothell WA www.cardiacscience.com 

Dextera Surgical Redwood City CA https://www.dexterasurgical.com/ 

CardioNet Burnsville MN www.cardionet.com 
Cochlear Columbus OH www.cochlear.com 

DePuy Warsaw IN www.depuy.com 

DSM Exton PA www.dsm.com 

Endologix Irvine CA www.endologix.com 

Fidelity Orthopedic Dayton OH www.fidelityorthopedic.com 

Hanger Inc. Austin TX www.hanger.com 
Hypertension Diagnostics Eagan MN www.hdii.com 

LeMaitre Vascular Burlington MA www.lemaitre.com 

Medtronic* Minneapolis MN www.medtronic.com 

Merit Medical Systems, Inc. South Jordan UT www.merit.com 

Neuralink Fremont CA https://neuralink.com/ 

Orchid Orthopedic Solutions Mason MI https://www.orchid-ortho.com/ 

Ortho Clinical Diagnostics Raritan NJ www.orthoclinical.com 

Oscor Palm Harbor FL www.oscor.com 

Philips Respironics Murrysville PA www.respironics.com 

Prosthetic Design Clayton OH www.prostheticdesign.com 
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REVA Medical Inc. San Diego CA www.teamreva.com 

RTI Surgical Alachua FL www.rtix.com 

Sakura Finetek USA, Inc. Torrance CA https://www.sakuraus.com/ 

Stryker Corporation Kalamazoo MI www.stryker.com 
Syncardia Systems, Inc. Tucson AZ www.syncardia.com 

The Walking Company Lincolnton NC www.thewalkingcompany.com 

Thoratec Corporation Pleasanton CA www.thoratec.com 

Vascular Solutions, Inc. Minneapolis MN http://vasc.com/ 

XTant Medical Miamisburg OH http://xtantmedical.com/ 

Zimmer Warsaw IN www.zimmer.com 
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